RIVER BEND COMMUNITY UNIT DISTRICT #2
FULTON, ILLINOIS
2019-2020 FEE SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL

Early School Registration Fee July 8-July 28,2019 $105.00
School Registration (full pay begins July 29, 2019) $110.00
Planner/Handbook (optional) $5.00

P.E. Lock Fee $6.00
Driver Education $150.00
Extra Curricular (one activity) $235.00
Extra Curricular (multiple activities) $285.00
Multiple student cap per family $1000
Co-op plus district fees cap per family $1500
Extra Curricular fee if qualify for Reduced Lunch  $100.00
Extra Curricular fee if qualify for Free Lunch $50.00
Gym Suit/Band: Shirt  $7.00
Shorts $11.00
Band Instrument Rental Fee
Wind Instrument $50.00 / Percussion Instrument $25.00
Dual Credit tuition rates
Sauk Valley Community College

Students that qualify for free lunch $36.50 per credit hour
Students that qualify for reduced lunch $73.00 per credit hour
Full pay students $109.50 per credit hour

Morrison Institute of Technology
Students that qualify for free lunch $100.00 for 3 credit hours

Students that qualify for reduced lunch $200.00 for 3 credit hours
Full pay students $300.00 for 3 credit hours
Western Illinois University $284.70 for 3 credit hours

Eastern lowa Community College (Clinton Community)$331.20 for 3 credit hours

GRADES 6-8

Early School Registration Fee July 8-July 28, 2019 $90.00

School Registration Fee $95.00

Extra Curricular $85.00
($25 fee for extracurricular. The Eric Ottens Memorial Fund will be contributing the
remaining $60 for each participant’s fee. Middle School Athletic support is determined
on an annual basis by the Ottens family.)

Gym Suit/Band: Shirt  $7.00
Shorts $11.00
Band Instrument Rental Fee
Wind Instrument $50.00 / Percussion Instrument $25.00

K-5
Early School Registration Fee July 8-July 28, 2019 $80.00
School Registration Fee $85.00

Band Instrument Rental Fee

Wind Instrument $50.00 / Percussion Instrument $25.00

(Extra curricular includes interscholastic athletics, jazz choir, jazz band, scholastic bowl,
cheerleading, Thespians, and speech team.) Approved: April 15,2019



